
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

5 
15 
10 
99 
22 
55 
21 

8 
4 

73 
42 
14 
75 
30 
89 

7 
11 

28 

Name 

Dion Pitt 
Clay Osborne 
Brock Gilchrist 
Justin Allen 
John Penny 
Christina Orr-West 
Rylan Gray 
Thomas Mallard 
Tom Bewley 
Harry Townshend 
William Exton 
Fynn Osborne 
Tayler Bryant 
Saxon Sheehan 
Brooklyn Horan 
Tim Leach 
William Morton 

Ayrton Hodson 

Class 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

11 

Diff 

0.308 
0.633 
0.984 
2.093 
2.810 
3.897 
4.849 
5.024 
5.753 
6.800 
7.928 
8.778 
9.834 

10.249 
11.244 
49.443 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:20.523 
1:20.284 
1:20.829 
1:20.702 
1:20.403 
1:20.600 
1:20.676 
1:20.820 
1:20.819 
1:21.170 
1:21.410 
1:21.239 
1:21.519 
1:21.128 
1:21.670 
1:21.388 
1:21.598 

1:20.956 

Town 

Red  Bea ch  
M o rinsville  
Matakana 
Feilding 
Taupo 
B a y  O f  P le n t y  
D e n m a n  N S W  
Auckland 
H a v e lo c k  N o r t h  
Taradale 
Blenheim 
M o rr in sv ille  
Pukekohe 
Q u e e n s t o w n  
Auckland 
Remuera 
St Hellie rs 

Katikati 

Total Tm 

21:05.206 
21:05.514 
21:05.839 
21:06.190 
21:07.299 
21:08.016 
21:09.103 
21:10.055 
21:10.230 
21:10.959 
21:12.006 
21:13.134 
21:13.984 
21:15.040 
21:15.455 
21:16.450 
21:54.649 

20:35.157 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.308 

Avg. Speed 

120.701 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.284 

Best Speed 

135.868 

Best Lap by 

15 - Clay Osborne 

 

Printed: 16/04/2023 5:01:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 7 
Toyota 86 Championship 

Race 3  Scratch 14 laps 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:01:50 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

16/04/2023 02:53 PM 


